DataSheet4U.com
DataSheet4U.com
DataSheet4U.com
Allied Telesyn www.alliedtelesyn.com
Datasheet | Network Interface Cards (NIC)
AT-2701FX/FTX & AT-2746FX
Fast Ethernet Fiber Network Interface Cards (NIC)

EN55024
CE
Ordering Information
AT-2701FX/AA-xxx
100Mpbs Fast Ethernet fiber
Network Interface Card (NIC)
AT-2701FTX/AA-xxx
100Mpbs Fast Ethernet dual fiber and copper NIC
AT-2746FX/AA-xxx
100Mpbs Fast Ethernet
10Mbps dual port fiber NIC
Where AA = ST, SC, MT-RJ, or VF-45
(for AT-2701FX/FTX)
SC/SC or ST/SC or ST/ST
(for AT-2746FX)
Where XXX = 001 for single unit
020 for 20-unit pack
901 for single unit,
Compliant with Trade Agreements Act